
Finishers by Category - Heat 1 

Rundate: 02/23/2013 13:37:54 2013 OAR Run for Autism 5km   02/23/2013 

 

    Cat                                                             Time        Grand 

Pl Place Name                     City            Gun Time Time     min/mile Ag  Prix Bib # 

-- ----- ------------------------ --------------- -------- -------- -------- -- ----- ----- 

 

Women's Overall 

 7  1/1  Becca  Tidwell           King George     0:25:21  0:25:21     8:10  10  1000   460 

Women 14 & under 

18  1/3  Moira Eyker                              0:29:55  0:29:55     9:38  11   984   479 

19  2/3  Lydia McClung                            0:30:00  0:30:00     9:39  11   982   477 

40  3/3  Grace McClung                            0:38:58  0:38:58    12:33  13   956   478 

Women 15-19 

62  1/1  Stevie Luck              Fredericksburg  0:55:19  0:55:19    17:48  18   922   446 

Women 20-29 

10  1/15 Erin Pohan               Stafford        0:26:32  0:26:32     8:32  26   996   453 

11  2/15 Rachael Lund             King George     0:27:05  0:27:05     8:43  29   994   447 

13  3/15 Toni Moles               Colonial Beach  0:28:10  0:28:10     9:04  21   990   451 

14  4/15 Amanda Cornwell          King George     0:28:11  0:28:11     9:04  28   988   419 

17  5/15 Amanda Birdsall          King George     0:29:07  0:29:07     9:22  25   986   406 

21  6/15 Meghan Doyle             Fredericksburg  0:30:10  0:30:10     9:43  29   980   424 

22  7/15 Adel Greenwalt           Montross        0:31:42  0:31:42    10:12  28   978   426 

26  8/15 Kristina Swarts          Hague           0:32:46  0:32:46    10:33  27   970   459 

38  9/15 Kacie  Tietz             King George     0:38:50  0:38:50    12:30  22   960   462 

42 10/15 Kayla Brazelle           Spotsylvania    0:41:24  0:41:24    13:20  24   952   411 

53 11/15 Anne-Marie Tomarchio     Kinsale         0:49:37  0:49:37    15:58  25   938   463 

56 12/15 Morgan King              Montross        0:54:55  0:54:55    17:41  28   934   437 

57 13/15 Tiffanny Yeatman         Callao          0:55:03  0:55:03    17:43  28   932   469 

63 14/15 Jessica Barbeau          Fredericksburg  0:55:19  0:55:19    17:48  25   920   404 

65 15/15 Jena Hoile               Richmond        0:55:48  0:55:48    17:58  26   916   431 

Women 30-39 

12  1/11 Audrey Lohr              King George     0:27:06  0:27:06     8:43  32   992   445 

23  2/11 Missey Lee               Colonial Beach  0:31:55  0:31:55    10:16  39   976   442 

24  3/11 Sherry Nichols           Fredericksburg  0:32:01  0:32:01    10:18  39   974   452 

28  4/11 Jennifer Hagewood        King George     0:32:50  0:32:50    10:34  37   968   427 

29  5/11 Lee Heather Hodge        King George     0:32:51  0:32:51    10:34  39   966   429 

31  6/11 Kristina Hester          Spotsylvania    0:33:35  0:33:35    10:49  33   964   428 

41  7/11 Heather Tresco           Fredericksburg  0:39:56  0:39:56    12:51  36   954   464 

49  8/11 Heidi Barnett            King George     0:45:40  0:45:40    14:42  34   942   405 

55  9/11 SANDRA LIDE              King George     0:54:43  0:54:43    17:37  38   936   444 

60 10/11 Stephanie Lambrecht      Montross        0:55:18  0:55:18    17:48  30   926   439 

64 11/11 Tabitha Foosness         Fredericksburg  0:55:35  0:55:35    17:53  34   918   425 

Women's 40-49 

 8  1/5  Kerry-Anne Dachos        King George     0:25:59  0:25:59     8:22  47   998   422 

25  2/5  Lisa Stewart             Dahlgren        0:32:04  0:32:04    10:19  43   972   458 

36  3/5  Erin Hughes              Fredericksburg  0:38:36  0:38:36    12:25  42   962   432 

39  4/5  Tina Avery                               0:38:57  0:38:57    12:32  41   958   474 

47  5/5  sarah  richardson        King George     0:45:01  0:45:01    14:29  46   944   454 

Women's 50 and over 

43  1/7  Ruth Kochenour           Fredericksburg  0:41:25  0:41:25    13:20  50   950   438 

44  2/7  Ethel Guerrero           King George     0:44:04  0:44:04    14:11  57   948   489 

46  3/7  Julia Snow               King George     0:44:24  0:44:24    14:17  50   946   470 

52  4/7  Amelia Wicker            Fredericksburg  0:48:10  0:48:10    15:30  52   940   467 

58  5/7  Jackie Brooks                            0:55:08  0:55:08    17:45  63   930   480 

59  6/7  Tammy Woolard            Kinsale         0:55:17  0:55:17    17:48  50   928   468 

61  7/7  Shirley Ashton           Hague           0:55:18  0:55:18    17:48  52   924   401 

 

Men's Overall 

 1  1/1  Michael Sisson           King George     0:22:54  0:22:54     7:22  39  1000   423 

Men 14 & under 

 3  1/6  Alexander Dachos         King George     0:23:52  0:23:52     7:41   9   996   420 

 5  2/6  AJ Rogers                                0:24:23  0:24:23     7:51  14   992   472 

27  3/6  Larry White              Montross        0:32:50  0:32:50    10:34  13   980   466 

32  4/6  Parkinson Lee            Colonial Beach  0:37:48  0:37:48    12:10  10   976   443 

37  5/6  Ryan Hughes              Fredericksburg  0:38:37  0:38:37    12:26  12   968   433 

50  6/6  Fletcher Lee             Colonial Beach  0:46:25  0:46:25    14:56  13   962   441 

Men 15-19 

20  1/1  Michael Avery                            0:30:01  0:30:01     9:40  16   982   473 

Men 20-29 



15  1/5  Patrick Mead             King George     0:28:47  0:28:47     9:16  27   986   450 

16  2/5  Matthew Birdsall         Kinsale         0:28:57  0:28:57     9:19  29   984   407 

51  3/5  Rowland Couch            Manassas        0:48:09  0:48:09    15:30  27   960   418 

54  4/5  Brian Satterwhite        Colonial Beach  0:49:38  0:49:38    15:59  24   958   456 

66  5/5  Clint Hoile              Richmond        0:55:48  0:55:48    17:58  27   956   430 

Men 30-39 

 6  1/3  Rich Seely, Jr           Woodford        0:25:20  0:25:20     8:09  35   990   475 

 9  2/3  Richard  Lay             King George     0:26:26  0:26:26     8:30  30   988   440 

35  3/3  David Bain               Stafford        0:38:29  0:38:29    12:23  34   970   403 

Men's 40-49 

 2  1/3  Don McKenney             Colonial Beach  0:23:46  0:23:46     7:39  44   998   449 

 4  2/3  Jonathan Dachos          King George     0:23:53  0:23:53     7:41  48   994   421 

48  3/3  Richard Cottrell         Port Royal      0:45:04  0:45:04    14:30  47   964   417 

Men's 50 & over 

30  1/4  Richard  Seely Sr        Richmond        0:32:55  0:32:55    10:36  70   978   476 

33  2/4  Eric Halter              King George     0:37:49  0:37:49    12:10  54   974   471 

34  3/4  David Bain               Charlotte       0:38:29  0:38:29    12:23  53   972   402 

45  4/4  Bob Lanum                Glen Allen      0:44:04  0:44:04    14:11  53   966   484 

 

Team Report 

                               13 OAR Run for Autism 5km    02/23/2013 

 

 

 

 

 1 Running with a Purpose0:23:36 

   Alexander Dachos                        0:23:52 

   Jonathan Dachos                         0:23:53 

   Michael Sisson                          0:22:54 

   Don McKenney                            0:23:46 

   Patrick Mead                            0:28:47 

 

 2 Venus De Milers       0:28:03 

   Kerry-Anne Dachos                       0:25:59 

   Audrey Lohr                             0:27:06 

   Rachael Lund                            0:27:05 

   Sherry Nichols                          0:32:01 

   Lisa Stewart                            0:32:04 

 

 3 Fit 2 Teach 1         0:30:38 

   Amanda Birdsall                         0:29:07 

   Matthew Birdsall                        0:28:57 

   Adel Greenwalt                          0:31:42 

   Stephanie Lambrecht                     0:55:18 

   Kristina Swarts                         0:32:46 

 

 4 One Piece at a time   0:35:24 

   Heidi Barnett                           0:45:40 

   Meghan Doyle                            0:30:10 

   Kristina Hester                         0:33:35 

   sarah  richardson                       0:45:01 

   Larry White                             0:32:50 

 

 5 Law Fit               No Time 

   Amanda Cornwell                         0:28:11 

   Toni Moles                              0:28:10 

 

 6 Fit 2 Teach 2         No Time 

   Morgan King                             0:54:55 

   Brian Satterwhite                       0:49:38 

   Anne-Marie Tomarchio                    0:49:37 

 

 7 Fit 2 Teach 3         No Time 

   Shirley Ashton                          0:55:18 

   Tammy Woolard                           0:55:17 

   Tiffanny Yeatman                        0:55:03 


